368
一般鋼用
HSS ASP60 END MILL
for General Steels
炭素鋼 合金鋼 プリハードン鋼 焼入鋼 高焼入鋼 銅 グラファイト 鋳鉄 アルミニウム ステンレス鋼 チタン
Carbon
Steels Alloy Steels Pre-hardened
Steels Hardened Steels High-Hardened

刃径
Mill Diameter
シャンク径
Shank Diameter
刃長
Length of Cut
全長
Overall Length
テーパー半角
Taper Angle
定価
Unit Price (JPY)
在庫品
STOCK
D1 D2 L1 L2
H2ASS010 1.0 6 2.5 47 20° 2,380
H2ASS020 2.0 6 4 48 18° 2,380
H2ASS030 3.0 6 5 49 14° 2,380
H2ASS040 4.0 6 7 51 12° 2,380
H2ASS050 5.0 6 8 52 10° 2,380
H2ASS060 6.0 6 8 52 - 2,380
H2ASS070 7.0 8 10 60 14° 4,040
H2ASS080 8.0 8 11 61 - 4,040
H2ASS090 9.0 10 11 61 10° 4,630
H2ASS100 10.0 10 13 63 - 4,630
H2ASS120 12.0 12 16 73 - 6,450
H2ASS140 14.0 12 16 73 - 8,350
H2ASS160 16.0 16 19 79 - 10,570
H2ASS180 18.0 16 19 79 - 13,180
H2ASS200 20.0 20 22 88 - 16,950
H2ASS220 22.0 20 22 88 - 19,030
H2ASS250 25.0 25 26 102 - 24,930
P.374
ASP
60
AlCr

刃径
Mill Diameter
シャンク径
Shank Diameter
刃長
Length of Cut
全長
Overall Length
テーパー半角
Taper Angle
定価
Unit Price (JPY)
在庫品
STOCK
D1 D2 L1 L2
H4ASS010 1.0 6 3 49 R 12.7(※) 2,770
H4ASS020 2.0 6 7 51 R 12.7(※) 2,770
H4ASS030 3.0 6 8 52 R 12.7(※) 2,770
H4ASS040 4.0 6 11 55 R 12.7(※) 2,770
H4ASS050 5.0 6 13 57 R 12.7(※) 2,770
H4ASS060 6.0 6 13 57 - 2,770
H4ASS070 7.0 8 16 66 R 12.7(※) 4,480
H4ASS080 8.0 8 19 69 - 4,480
H4ASS090 9.0 10 19 69 R 12.7(※) 5,060
H4ASS100 10.0 10 22 72 - 5,060
H4ASS120 12.0 12 26 83 - 7,400
H4ASS140 14.0 12 26 83 - 9,930
H4ASS160 16.0 16 32 92 - 12,310
H4ASS180 18.0 16 32 92 - 15,390
H4ASS200 20.0 20 38 104 - 19,590
H4ASS220 22.0 20 38 104 - 21,690
H4ASS250 25.0 25 45 121 - 28,930
D2
L1
L2
D1

刃径
Mill Diameter
シャンク径
Shank Diameter
刃長
Length of Cut
全長
Overall Length
テーパー半角
Taper Angle
定価
Unit Price (JPY)
在庫品
STOCK
D1 D2 L1 L2
H4ASL020 2.0 6 10 54 R 12.7(※) 3,400
H4ASL030 3.0 6 12 56 R 12.7(※) 3,400
H4ASL040 4.0 6 19 63 R 12.7(※) 3,400
H4ASL050 5.0 6 24 68 R 12.7(※) 3,400
H4ASL060 6.0 6 24 68 - 3,400
H4ASL070 7.0 8 30 80 R 12.7(※) 5,780
H4ASL080 8.0 8 38 88 - 5,780
H4ASL090 9.0 10 38 88 R 12.7(※) 6,300
H4ASL100 10.0 10 45 95 - 6,300
H4ASL120 12.0 12 53 110 - 9,700
H4ASL140 14.0 12 53 110 - 13,130
H4ASL160 16.0 16 63 123 - 16,820
H4ASL180 18.0 16 63 123 - 21,300
H4ASL200 20.0 20 75 141 - 27,300
H4ASL220 22.0 20 75 141 - 29,760
H4ASL250 25.0 25 90 166 - 44,040
D2
L1
L2
D1

刃径
Mill Diameter
シャンク径
Shank Diameter
刃長
Length of Cut
全長
Overall Length
テーパー半角
Taper Angle
定価
Unit Price (JPY)
在庫品
STOCK
R D1 D2 L1 L2
H2ABS010 R0.5 1.0 6 2.5 47 20° 3,170
H2ABS020 R1.0 2.0 6 4 48 18° 3,170
H2ABS030 R1.5 3.0 6 5 49 14° 3,170
H2ABS040 R2.0 4.0 6 7 51 12° 3,170
H2ABS050 R2.5 5.0 6 8 52 8° 3,170
H2ABS060 R3.0 6.0 6 8 52 - 3,170
H2ABS070 R3.5 7.0 8 10 60 R 12.7(※) 4,860
H2ABS080 R4.0 8.0 8 11 61 - 4,860
H2ABS090 R4.5 9.0 10 11 61 R 12.7(※) 5,500
H2ABS100 R5.0 10.0 10 13 63 - 5,500
H2ABS120 R6.0 12.0 12 16 73 - 7,710
H2ABS140 R7.0 14.0 12 16 73 - 10,320
H2ABS160 R8.0 16.0 16 19 79 - 12,550
H2ABS180 R9.0 18.0 16 19 79 - 19,280
H2ABS200 R10.0 20.0 20 22 88 - 19,280
H2ABS250 R12.5 25.0 25 26 102 - 28,020
D2
L1
L2
D1

刃径
Mill Diameter
シャンク径
Shank Diameter
刃長
Length of Cut
全長
Overall Length
テーパー半角
Taper Angle
定価
Unit Price (JPY)
在庫品
STOCK
D1 D2 L1 L2
H4AMS030 3.0 6 8 52 R 12.7(※) 3,050
H4AMS040 4.0 6 11 55 R 12.7(※) 3,050
H4AMS050 5.0 6 13 57 R 12.7(※) 3,050
H4AMS060 6.0 6 13 57 - 3,050
H4AMS070 7.0 8 16 66 R 12.7(※) 4,990
H4AMS080 8.0 8 19 69 - 4,990
H4AMS090 9.0 10 19 69 R 12.7(※) 5,630
H4AMS100 10.0 10 22 72 - 5,630
H4AMS120 12.0 12 26 83 - 8,240
H4AMS140 14.0 12 26 83 - 11,090
H4AMS160 16.0 16 32 92 - 13,700
H4AMS180 18.0 16 32 92 - 17,130
H4AMS200 20.0 20 38 104 - 21,730
H4AMS220 22.0 20 38 104 - 24,100
H4AMS250 25.0 25 45 121 - 32,180
L2
L1
D1D2
► ‌�Protect Carbide chipping problems under vibrations.

首下長
Length Below Shank
全長
Overall Length
刃数
No. of Flute
首径
Neck Diamete
テーパー半角
Taper Angle
定価
Unit Price (JPY)
在庫品
STOCK
R D1 D2 L1 L3 L2
HRAMS060 R0.5 6.0 6 13  - 57 4 - - 6,970 ●
HRAMS070 R0.5 7.0 10 16  - 66 4 - R 12.7(※) 7,890
HRAMS080 R0.5 8.0 10 19  - 69 4 - R 12.7(※) 7,890 ●
HRAMS090 R0.5 9.0 10 19  - 69 4 - R 12.7(※) 8,450
HRAMS100 R0.5 10.0 10 22 31 72 4 9.5 - 8,450 ●
HRAMS120 R0.5 12.0 12 26 37 83 4 11.5 - 11,460 ●
HRAMS140 R1.0 14.0 12 26  - 83 5 - - 13,720
HRAMS160 R1.0 16.0 16 32 44 92 5 15 - 17,120 ●
HRAMS180 R1.0 18.0 16 32  - 92 5 - - 18,490
HRAMS200 R1.0 20.0 20 38 54 104 5 19 - 24,520 ●
HRAMS250 R1.0 25.0 25 45 63 121 5 24 - 36,750
ASP
60 43~46°
AlCr
-base